
NMH BORDTENNIS OPEN 2025

NMH Open

Pulje 1

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Mattias Johansson NMH 3 9-0 6

2 Cornelius Western NMH 2 6-4 5

3 Bernadette Kehrer NMH 1 4-8 4

4 Queralt Planas Masdevall NMH 0 2-9 2

Pulje 2

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Geir Helge Kavli NMH 3 9-0 6

2 Dovydas Razmus NMH 2 6-3 5

3 Jens Andreassen Koppang NMH 1 3-6 3

4 Liana Gizachew NMH 0 0-9 2

Pulje 3

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Noel Leon Rubli NMH 3 9-1 6

2 Vemund Stavn Ihle NMH 2 7-3 5

3 Tilla Margrethe Gaasø NMH 1 3-6 3

4 Haldor Andreas Mæland NMH 0 0-9 2

Pulje 4

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Isak Austnes Brekken NMH 3 9-2 6

2 Christian Vinje NMH 2 8-3 5

3 Sigve Lieberg Stieng NMH 1 3-6 3

4 Sunniva Salvatorica Maria Skaug NMH 0 0-9 1

Pulje 5

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Jakob Mo NMH 3 9-1 6

2 Oskar Walter Andersen NMH 2 7-4 5

3 Iver Graabræk-Dyndahl NMH 1 4-8 4

4 Anders Eggen NMH 0 2-9 3



Pulje 6

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Jørgen Lervåg Sæther NMH 3 9-0 6

2 Petter Richter NMH 2 6-3 5

3 Ema Fedorcovaite NMH 1 3-6 4

4 Aleksander Eriksen-Svensen NMH 0 0-9 2

Pulje 7

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Bendik Orla Jöhnk NMH 3 9-2 6

2 Eystein Midttveit NMH 2 8-3 5

3 Kristupas Kacionas NMH 1 3-6 2

4 Samuel Rishi Alexander Vassili KrippendorfNMH 0 0-9 0

Pulje 8

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Arminda Apaza Cutile NMH 3 9-1 6

2 Amund Brynjulvsrud Haug NMH 1 4-6 4

3 Nikita Khnykin NMH 1 3-6 3

4 Frode Larsen NMH 1 3-6 2

Pulje 9

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen NMH 3 9-0 6

2 Katarina Nina Antanaskovic NMH 2 6-3 5

3 Kärt Katriin Nagel NMH 1 3-6 2

4 Tony Rikardt Westheim NMH 0 0-9 0

Pulje 10

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Sunniva Langås-Røiland NMH 3 9-0 6

2 Sikia Chi Masters Heien NMH 2 6-3 4

3 Lars Holmen Kurverud NMH 1 3-6 2

4 Karina Krokaa NMH 0 0-9 0



Pulje 11

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Aksel Vürst NMH 3 9-0 6

2 Lars Myrvoll NMH 2 6-4 5

3 Roger Arntzen NMH 1 4-6 4

4 Felicia Ferigra Oseland NMH 0 0-9 1

Pulje 12

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Christian Larosa NMH 4 12-2 8

2 Torolf Mørk Karlsen NMH 2 7-8 6

3 Fredrik Ole August Ødegård NMH 2 6-7 6

4 Bror Meyer NMH 1 7-9 5

5 Sveinung Bjelland NMH 1 3-9 3

Pulje 13

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Aksel Dueled NMH 3 9-1 6

2 Preben Svendsen NMH 2 7-3 5

3 Andreas Berg NMH 1 3-6 4

4 Isak Haugedal Söderholm NMH 0 0-9 3

Pulje 14

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Petter Andreas Sandaker Blom NMH 3 9-1 6

2 Damiën Heemskerk NMH 2 6-4 4

3 Ellen Mikalsen Stabell NMH 1 5-8 4

4 John Vinge NMH 0 2-9 3

Pulje 15

Pl Spiller Klubb V Set Poeng

1 Adrian Barstad Andresen NMH 4 12-4 8

2 Ola Ur Sæbø NMH 3 10-3 7

3 Haakon Støring NMH 2 8-6 6

4 Simon Lane NMH 1 3-9 4

5 Benjamin Hov Golas NMH 0 1-12 2



A-SLUTSPILL

32-delsfinaler

Dovydas Razmus (NMH) 0 - 0 Vemund Stavn Ihle (NMH)

Arminda Apaza Cutile (NMH) 0 - 0 Torolf Mørk Karlsen (NMH)

Filip August Solli Holm-Hansen (NMH) 0 - 0 Lars Myrvoll (NMH)

Petter Andreas Sandaker Blom (NMH) 0 - 0 Petter Richter (NMH)

Jakob Mo (NMH) 0 - 0 Ola Ur Sæbø (NMH)

Aksel Dueled (NMH) 0 - 0 Eystein Midttveit (NMH)

Amund Brynjulvsrud Haug (NMH) 0 - 0 Christian Larosa (NMH)

Damiën Heemskerk (NMH) 0 - 0 Jørgen Lervåg Sæther (NMH)

Oskar Walter Andersen (NMH) 0 - 0 Aksel Vürst (NMH)

Katarina Nina Antanaskovic (NMH) 0 - 0 Adrian Barstad Andresen (NMH)

Preben Svendsen (NMH) 0 - 0 Bendik Orla Jöhnk (NMH)

Christian Vinje (NMH) 0 - 0 Cornelius Western (NMH)

Åttendelsfinaler

Mattias Johansson (NMH) 0 - 0  (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

Isak Austnes Brekken (NMH) 0 - 0  (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 Noel Leon Rubli (NMH)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 Geir Helge Kavli (NMH)

Kvartfinaler

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)



Semifinaler

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

Finale

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)



B-SLUTSPILL

32-delsfinaler

Sveinung Bjelland (NMH) 0 - 0 Andreas Berg (NMH)

Roger Arntzen (NMH) 0 - 0 Haakon Støring (NMH)

Nikita Khnykin (NMH) 0 - 0 Bror Meyer (NMH)

Benjamin Hov Golas (NMH) 0 - 0 Anders Eggen (NMH)

Ellen Mikalsen Stabell (NMH) 0 - 0 Fredrik Ole August Ødegård (NMH)

Isak Haugedal Söderholm (NMH) 0 - 0 Simon Lane (NMH)

Queralt Planas Masdevall (NMH) 0 - 0 Thomas Jenssen (NMH)

Åttendelsfinaler

Bernadette Kehrer (NMH) 0 - 0  (Hobbyspiller)

Iver Graabræk-Dyndahl (NMH) 0 - 0 Aleksander Eriksen-Svensen (NMH)

Liana Gizachew (NMH) 0 - 0  (Hobbyspiller)

Tilla Margrethe Gaasø (NMH) 0 - 0  (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 Haldor Andreas Mæland (NMH)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 Jens Andreassen Koppang (NMH)

Ema Fedorcovaite (NMH) 0 - 0 Sigve Lieberg Stieng (NMH)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

Kvartfinaler

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

Semifinaler

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)

Finale



 (Hobbyspiller) 0 - 0 (Hobbyspiller)
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